

Name of Road ÷ ~~For~~ Tir Bhuvan Thakur Keshwar To
Dusadh Toli

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMusy (Uen)

MBNO-774

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

Mashrak

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

राजकुमार सिंह

2nd year maint. 2021

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
Work done:- Maint. of Road from Rishikund to Hapur ke glah To Dusad Bli. (mmasy)					
Agency:- Raju K. Singh					
Agreement No:- 09/mmasy-Gen/830/2020					
Date of start:- 26/05/2020					
Actual Date of Completion:- 03/02/2022					
Date of Entry:- 11/02/2024					
1) Restoration of Rain Cuts					
Berms with Soil					
$2 \times 9 \text{ NB} \times 11.00 \times 0.75 \times 0.80 = 47.79 \text{ m}^3$					
2) Making up of Berms/Shoulders					
$2 \times 9 \text{ NB} \times 20.00 \times 0.750 = 270.00 \text{ m}^3$					
3) Patch repair Over Pot-holes with 20mm PCC with seal.					
$2 \times 22 \text{ NB} \times 3.70 \times 0.270 = 40.39$					
Limit qty = 37.50 m ³					
<i>[Signature]</i> 11/02/2024					
4) Maint. of Road Signs					
Qty = 0.170 = 0.170 Km					
5) Maint. of 200mtr 2 Km Stan.					
Qty = 0.21 = 0.21 Km					
6) Cutting branches of trees & shrubs					
Qty = 2.0 = 2.0 Nos					

Continuation

[Signature]
15/02/24
JE

[Signature]
15-2-24
A-E

ABSTRACT OF COST

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Rain cuts/Berms with soil.					
Qty = 47.79 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-34)					
@ 192.12 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 9,181 = 00
2) Making up of Berms/shoulder, stripping excess soil —					
Qty = 2270.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-34)					
@ 58.37 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 15760.20
3) Patch repair over Potholes with 20mm pcc with seed —					
Qty = 237.50 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-34)					
@ 616.62 Rs/m ² —					Rs 23,123.20
4) Maint. of Road 2500					
Qty = 20.170 km (vide TMB, Pg-34)					
@ 1074.51 Rs/km —					Rs 181 = 00
5) Maint. of 200m & Km Stone					
Qty = 0.21 Km (vide TMB, Pg-34)					
@ 651.45 Rs/km —					Rs 137 = 00
6) Cutting branches of trees & shrubs —					
Qty = 2.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-34)					
@ 106.52 Rs/no —					Rs 213 = 00
Total = 48,595.40					
Add GST @ 12% (+)					5831 = 00
Add L.C @ 1% (+)					486 = 00
Subtract 10% Ad Agreement (less)					4860 = 00
Total = 50,052 = 00					

Continuation
 15/02/24
 JE

19-2-24
 ARE